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No.

23
14
31
32
12
05
03
44
24
34
10
21
25
42
11

Name

Junior Braddy
Jeff Brassow
Dale Brown
Richie Farmer
Deron Feldhaus
Travis Ford
Chris Harrison
Gimel Martinez
Jamal Mashburn
John Pelphrey
Andre Riddick
Henry Thomas
Aminu Timberlake
Carlos Toomer
Sean Woods

Pos.

oo—nom%-nmoomoooo

Ht.
6-3
6-5
6-3
6-0
6-7
5-9
6-3

6-8
6-7
6-9
6-4
6-9
6-4
6-2

wit.
190
195
200
170
210
165
165
220
240
195
195
175
195
190
180

Cl.

Jr.
jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Fr.
So.

Fr.

So.
Sr.

5

{

Hometown (High School/JUCO)
Jacksonville, Fla. (Middleburg)
Houston, Texas (Alief Elsik)
Pascagoula, Miss. (Gulf Coast )C)
Manchester, Ky. (Clay County)
Maysville, Ky. {(Mason County)
Madisonville, Ky. (N. Hopkins)
Tollesboro, Ky. (Tollesboro)
Miami, Fla. (Miami)

New York, N.Y. (Cardinal Hayes)
Paintsville, Ky. (Paintsville)

New York, N.Y. (Bishop Loughlin)
Clarksville, Tenn. (Clarksville)
Chicago, Ill. (De La Salle)
Corinth, Miss. (Corinth)
Indianapolis, Ind. (Cathedral)
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No. Name Pos. Ht. wt. Cl. Hometown (High School/JUCO)
03 Chris Harrison G 6-3 165 Fr. Tollesboro, Ky. (Tollesboro)

05 Travis Ford G 5-9 165 So. Madisonville, Ky. (N. Hopkins)

10 Andre Riddick C 6-9 195 Fr. New York, N.Y. (Bishop Loughlin)
11 Sean Woods G 6-2 180 Sr. Indianapolis, Ind. (Cathedral)

12 Deron Feldhaus F 6-7 210 Sr. Maysville, Ky. (Mason County)

14 Jeff Brassow G 6-5 195 Jr. Houston, Texas (Alief Elsik)

21 Henry Thomas G 6-4 175 So. Clarksville, Tenn. (Clarksville)

23 Junior Braddy G 6-3 190 Jr. Jacksonville, Fla. (Middleburg)

24 Jamal Mashburn F 6-8 240 So. New York, N.Y. (Cardinal Hayes)
25 Aminu Timberlake F 6-9 195 Fr. Chicago, lll. (De La Salle)

31 Dale Brown G 6-3 200 Jr. Pascagoula, Miss. (Gulf Coast JC)

32 Richie Farmer G 6-0 170 Sr. Manchester, Ky. (Clay County)

34 John Pelphrey G 6-7 195 Sr. Paintsville, Ky. (Paintsville)

42 Carlos Toomer G 6-4 190 So. Corinth, Miss. (Corinth)

44 Gimel Martinez C 6-8 220 So. Miami, Fla. (Miami)

CAPTAINS: Feldhaus, Farmer, Pelphrey, Woods 4
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Junior Braddy (BRADD-ee) )

Jeff Brassow (BRASS-oe) !
Deron (DARE-uhn) Feldhaus (FELD-house) '
Gimel (Ji-MELL) Martinez (Mar-TEE-nez) i

Jamal (Ja-MALL) Mashburn (MASH-burn)
Aminu (Uh-MEE-Noo) Timberlake




